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Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 13 5:00pm PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0005
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Automobile side view mirror - A
Reptile supplies - A

Clarinet Reeds- A

Golf Books- A

Decorative Lot - A

Collectibles- A

Vintage 1960s jewelry box and contents - A
Large Vintage Meakin dish lot - A
Hand carved stone statues - A
Hand painted Nippon - A

Hand carved monkeys - A
Adjustable music stand - A

Brand new Watkins household/personal
products - A

Brand new Watkins spices - A

Brand new in box shower dispenser - A
Bradford Exchange plate - A

Pair of pocket kniveswith lighter - A

Brand new belts- A

Wooden Trinket Box. Contents included - A
Vintage Book Lot - A

Playboy Magazines - A

Norman Rockwell mugs - A

Childrens Book Lot - A

Book Lot - A

Royal Swan plates. Anniversary Rose - A
Set of 4 collector/dinner plates - A

Vintage Toaster - A

Paper mache figures - A

Decorative lot of 6 etched in glass animals. - A
Small Laurel and Hardy mirror - A

Antique Chafing dish warmer - A
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Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Antique book of German Poems - A
KitchenAid Food Processor - A
Desk/Nightstand Lamp - A
Decorative Lot. Tray, Planters and more - A
Tool Lot - A

Weights (5lbs each) - A

Silver Plated Cutlery - A

Car carelLot- A

8 Track Tapes- A

8track tapes - A

DeWalt hand drill - A
Canwood carving machine - A
Mastercraft Jigsaw - A

Home Repair Lot - A

Home and Garden Lot - A
VHS tapes- A

MusicCD's- A

MusicCD's- A

Sewing lot - A

Vintage Life Magazine reprints - A
Life Magazines - A

8track lot - A

DVD Lot- A

Cassette Tape Lot - A
KidsVHS Lot - A

Chinese Wok - A

Frying pan - A

Silex toaster - A

Ceramic Tiles - A

Golf Balls- A

PieLifters- A

Orcaprint by Don Leger - A



Lot

0066
0067

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

Signed and framed print - A

Beauty and the Beast French Village Cottage
Collectible - A

Brand New Purse with Dust Bag - A
Glide Guard - A

Logitech Keyboard - A
Brenthaven protective sleeve - A
Starfrit Mandoline- A

Wooden winerack - A
Decorative Candle Lot - A

Oak framed mirror - A

Loose Emerald Gemstones - A
Crystal Bowl - A

Royal Albert Serena pattern - A
Colourful Silk elephant picture

Black and Decker Countertop Convection Oven
-A

Set of 4 Irwin clamps- A

M and M Star Wars Fleece Throw
Vintage Pool Cues- A

Lamplot- A

Vintage suitcase and Toys- A

Metal FileLot - A

Remote Control Lot - A

Hammers - A

Carpenter Pencils- A

Computer Accessories- A

Tool Box - A

Tool Lot - A

Ladies Smocks - A

Birks Regency Plate Carving set - A
Teak Carved Tray - A

Brent Heighton Watercolours - A

First Nations Print by James Nelson - A
First Nations Print by James Nelson - A
First Nations Prints by James Nelson - A
First Nations Prints by James Nelson - A
First Nations Prints by James Nelson - A
Old Fashion Quilt Stand - A

Loom-A

AB Roller Exercise equipment - A

Air Compressor - A

5 Gallon/20 Litre Gas Can - A
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0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0144
0145

0146
0147
0148

0149
0150
0151
0152
0154
0155
0156
0157
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Title

Sanyo Microwave - A

Coffee Grinder - A

8 Cup Coffee Maker - A

Drinking Glasses - A

10 Assorted Coffee Mugs- A

Plates and Bowls- A

Soccer Ball - A

New Journal - A

Harp Lager Sign - A

Ceramic container with Cork Lid - A
Satchel - A

Music Box and Decorative Signs - A
Leather Pants

Folio and Binocular case - A
Women Purse - A

Decanters- A

Water Filters- A

Baby Diaper Changer Back Pack - A
Hands Free 900MHz Headset Phone - A
Mens Golf Shoes- A

Meat Grinder - A

Campbell Soup Collection - A
AsianVase- A

Frog figurines - A

Pocket Watch - A

Sterling Silver Pendant - A

Jade Bracelet - A

Skeleton style watch - A

Royal Albert "Serena’ pattern dishes- A

Sterling .925 silver chain with Sterling .925
silver pendant - A

Sterling .925 silver ring - A
Sterling silver pendant with Emerald Topaz - A

Sterling .925 silver necklace with
Rhodochrosite pendant. - A

Sterling silver earrings with Amethyst - A
Ruby ring - A

Blue Topaz ring - A

Green Amethyst ring

Silver ring with cubic Zirconia - A
Stainless sted striped ring - A

Men's large stainless steel band - A

10k yellow gold earrings - A
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Lot Title

0159 14k White Gold ring with Rubies and Sapphires
-A

0160 Silver Banknote - A

0161 CandleLot-A

0162 Small basket woven containerswith lids- A
0163 Star Trek cards- A

0164 Dollsfrom All Over the World - A
0165 Vintage German Radio - A

0166 Vintage Record Player - A

0167 First Nations Bracelet - A

0168 Decorative Trinket Boxes- A
0169 Wicker Mirror - A

0170 Nesting Dolls- A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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