

New Westminster (British Columbia, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Canfor Avenue

Auction Opens: Wed, Sep 13 5:00pm PT

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 21 8:30pm PT

Lot	Title
0001	Automobile side view mirror - A
0002	Reptile supplies - A
0003	Clarinet Reeds - A
0005	Golf Books - A
0007	Decorative Lot - A
0008	Collectibles - A
0009	Vintage 1960s jewelry box and contents - A
0010	Large Vintage Meakin dish lot - A
0011	Hand carved stone statues - A
0012	Hand painted Nippon - A
0013	Hand carved monkeys - A
0014	Adjustable music stand - A
0015	Brand new Watkins household/personal products - A
0016	Brand new Watkins spices - A
0017	Brand new in box shower dispenser - A
0018	Bradford Exchange plate - A
0019	Pair of pocket knives with lighter - A
0020	Brand new belts - A
0021	Wooden Trinket Box. Contents included - A
0022	Vintage Book Lot - A
0023	Playboy Magazines - A
0024	Norman Rockwell mugs - A
0025	Childrens' Book Lot - A
0026	Book Lot - A
0027	Royal Swan plates. Anniversary Rose - A
0028	Set of 4 collector/dinner plates - A
0029	Vintage Toaster - A
0030	Paper mache figures - A
0031	Decorative lot of 6 etched in glass animals. - A
0032	Small Laurel and Hardy mirror - A
0033	Antique Chafing dish warmer - A

Lot	Title
0034	Antique book of German Poems - A
0035	KitchenAid Food Processor - A
0036	Desk/Nightstand Lamp - A
0037	Decorative Lot. Tray, Planters and more - A
0038	Tool Lot - A
0039	Weights (5lbs each) - A
0040	Silver Plated Cutlery - A
0041	Car care Lot - A
0042	8 Track Tapes - A
0043	8 track tapes - A
0044	DeWalt hand drill - A
0045	Canwood carving machine - A
0046	Mastercraft Jigsaw - A
0047	Home Repair Lot - A
0048	Home and Garden Lot - A
0049	VHS tapes - A
0050	Music CD's - A
0051	Music CD's - A
0052	Sewing lot - A
0053	Vintage Life Magazine reprints - A
0054	Life Magazines - A
0055	8 track lot - A
0056	DVD Lot - A
0057	Cassette Tape Lot - A
0058	Kids VHS Lot - A
0059	Chinese Wok - A
0060	Frying pan - A
0061	Silex toaster - A
0062	Ceramic Tiles - A
0063	Golf Balls - A
0064	Pie Lifters - A
0065	Orca print by Don Leger - A

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0066	Signed and framed print - A	0108	Sanyo Microwave - A
0067	Beauty and the Beast French Village Cottage Collectible - A	0109	Coffee Grinder - A
0068	Brand New Purse with Dust Bag - A	0110	8 Cup Coffee Maker - A
0069	Glide Guard - A	0111	Drinking Glasses - A
0070	Logitech Keyboard - A	0112	10 Assorted Coffee Mugs - A
0071	Brenthaven protective sleeve - A	0113	Plates and Bowls - A
0072	Starfrit Mandoline - A	0114	Soccer Ball - A
0073	Wooden wine rack - A	0115	New Journal - A
0074	Decorative Candle Lot - A	0116	Harp Lager Sign - A
0075	Oak framed mirror - A	0117	Ceramic container with Cork Lid - A
0076	Loose Emerald Gemstones - A	0118	Satchel - A
0077	Crystal Bowl - A	0119	Music Box and Decorative Signs - A
0078	Royal Albert Serena pattern - A	0120	Leather Pants
0079	Colourful Silk elephant picture	0121	Folio and Binocular case - A
0080	Black and Decker Countertop Convection Oven - A	0122	Women Purse - A
0081	Set of 4 Irwin clamps - A	0123	Decanters - A
0082	M and M Star Wars Fleece Throw	0124	Water Filters - A
0083	Vintage Pool Cues - A	0125	Baby Diaper Changer Back Pack - A
0084	Lamp lot - A	0126	Hands Free 900MHz Headset Phone - A
0085	Vintage suitcase and Toys - A	0127	Mens Golf Shoes - A
0086	Metal File Lot - A	0128	Meat Grinder - A
0087	Remote Control Lot - A	0129	Campbell Soup Collection - A
0088	Hammers - A	0134	Asian Vase - A
0089	Carpenter Pencils - A	0135	Frog figurines - A
0090	Computer Accessories - A	0136	Pocket Watch - A
0091	Tool Box - A	0137	Sterling Silver Pendant - A
0092	Tool Lot - A	0138	Jade Bracelet - A
0093	Ladies Smocks - A	0139	Skeleton style watch - A
0094	Birks Regency Plate Carving set - A	0144	Royal Albert "Serena" pattern dishes - A
0096	Teak Carved Tray - A	0145	Sterling .925 silver chain with Sterling .925 silver pendant - A
0097	Brent Heighton Watercolours - A	0146	Sterling .925 silver ring - A
0098	First Nations Print by James Nelson - A	0147	Sterling silver pendant with Emerald Topaz - A
0099	First Nations Print by James Nelson - A	0148	Sterling .925 silver necklace with Rhodochrosite pendant. - A
0100	First Nations Prints by James Nelson - A	0149	Sterling silver earrings with Amethyst - A
0101	First Nations Prints by James Nelson - A	0150	Ruby ring - A
0102	First Nations Prints by James Nelson - A	0151	Blue Topaz ring - A
0103	Old Fashion Quilt Stand - A	0152	Green Amethyst ring
0104	Loom - A	0154	Silver ring with cubic Zirconia - A
0105	AB Roller Exercise equipment - A	0155	Stainless steel striped ring - A
0106	Air Compressor - A	0156	Men's large stainless steel band - A
0107	5 Gallon/20 Litre Gas Can - A	0157	10k yellow gold earrings - A

Lot	Title
0159	14k White Gold ring with Rubies and Sapphires - A
0160	Silver Banknote - A
0161	Candle Lot - A
0162	Small basket woven containers with lids - A
0163	Star Trek cards - A
0164	Dolls from All Over the World - A
0165	Vintage German Radio - A
0166	Vintage Record Player - A
0167	First Nations Bracelet - A
0168	Decorative Trinket Boxes - A
0169	Wicker Mirror - A
0170	Nesting Dolls - A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com